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Monday

OCTOBER

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10/3

10/4

10/5

10/6

10/7

Grilled Chicken Patty

Cheese Quesadillas w/

Grilled Ham & Cheese,

Pasta w/ Meatballs &

Professional Day

Sandwich, Potato Side Fixings Salad Marinara & Bread Side -No School-_3 s

10/10 10/11 10/12 10/13 10/14

Columbus Day, Chicken Parm Subs w/ | Pulled Pork Sandwich, Chicken & Broccoli in Pizza w/ Chips

No School Veggies Coleslaw Sauce w/ Farfalle, Salad

10/17 10/18 10/19 10/20 10/21
Chictﬁnng[ttg ;a:jr;dwich Beef Burrito Rice Bowls BLT Bugiirg:” Onion Chic;;r;gc;g;e wi Pizza w/ Chips
10/24 10/25 10/26 10/27 10/28

Chken TGS Nocken Tacoswirnge| Tes S || Sy Avetout | oz s
10/31

Chicken Nuggets w/
Potato Side




