LaCroix & St J				
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
10/3	10/4	10/5	10/6	10/7
Grilled Chicken Patty Sandwich, Potato Side	Cheese Quesadillas w/ Fixings	Grilled Ham & Cheese, Salad	Pasta w/ Meatballs & Marinara & Bread Side	Professional Day -No School-
10/10	10/11	10/12	10/13	10/14
Columbus Day, No School	Chicken Parm Subs w/ Veggies	Pulled Pork Sandwich, Coleslaw	Chicken & Broccoli in Sauce w/ Farfalle, Salad	Pizza w/ Chips
10/17	10/18	10/19	10/20	10/21
Chicken Patty Sandwich w/ Potato Side	Beef Burrito Rice Bowls	BLT Burger w/ Onion Rings	Chicken Pot Pie w/ Bread Side	Pizza w/ Chips
10/24	10/25	10/26	10/27	10/28
Chicken Fingers & Potato Side	Chicken Tacos w/Fixings	Waffles, Sausage, & Fresh Cut Fruit	Broccoli Alfredo w/ Gemelli & Bread Side	Pizza w/ Chips
10/31				
Chicken Nuggets w/ Potato Side				